
 
UNC Charlotte · 324 Fretwell · Charlotte, NC 28223 

704·687·0078   www.charlotteteachers.org  
 
 

2014 CTI Seminar Meetings & Key Dates 
For All Fellows 

 
 
Wednesday, January 15, 5:30-8:00 pm:  Teacher Leadership Meeting (Center City) 
Thursday, February 27, 5:30 pm:  CTI Local Open House (Center City) 
*Thursday, April 24, 5:15-8:30pm: Fellows Orientation & 1st Seminar Meeting (Discovery Place) 
Tuesday, Apr. 29, 4:30-7:30 pm: Campus Connection (UNC Charlotte) 
Thursday, May 1, 4:30-7:30 pm: Campus Connection (Davidson College) 
*Thursday, May 8, 6:00-8:00pm: 2nd Seminar Meeting (Dinner: 5:00-5:50 pm) 
*Thursday, May 15, 6:00-8:00pm: 3rd Seminar Meeting (Dinner: 5:00-5:50 pm) 
Friday, June 13:  Fellows submit prospectuses to seminar leader by email (no meeting) 
Thursday, July 10: Seminar Leaders return prospectuses/bibliography via email (no meeting) 
*August 11-15: Fellows meet 1:1 with Seminar Leader (no dinner or full seminar meeting) 
*Thursday, Sept. 11, 6:00-8:00pm: 4th Seminar Meeting (Dinner: 5:00-5:50 pm) 
*Thursday, Sept. 18, 6:00-8:00pm: 5th Seminar Meeting (Dinner: 5:00-5:50 pm) 
*Thursday, Sept. 25, 6-8 pm: 6th Seminar Meeting (Dinner: 5:00-5:50 pm) 
Saturday, Sept. 27, 6:00 pm:  1st draft of CU due (No seminar meeting) 
*Thursday, Oct. 2, 6:00-8:00pm: 7th Seminar Meeting (Dinner: 5:00-5:50 pm) 
*Thursday, Oct. 9, 6-8 pm: 8th Seminar Meeting (Dinner: 5:00-5:50 pm) 1st draft returned to Fellows 
*Thursday, Oct. 16: Fellows meet 1:1 with Seminar Leader (no dinner or full seminar meeting) 
*Thursday, Oct. 23, 6:00-8:00pm: 9th Seminar Meeting (Dinner: 5:00-5:50 pm) 
Saturday, Nov. 1, 6:00 pm:  2nd draft of CU due (No seminar meeting) 
*Thursday, Nov. 6, 6:00-8:00pm: 10th Seminar Meeting (Dinner: 5:00-5:50 pm) 
*Thursday, Nov. 13, 6-8 pm: 11th Seminar Meeting (Dinner: 5:00-5:50 pm) 2nd draft returned to Fellows 
*Thursday, Nov. 20, 6:00-8:00pm: 12th Seminar Meeting (Dinner: 5:00-5:50 pm) 
Monday, Nov. 24: Final CU due to Seminar Leader by email (No seminar meeting) 
Tuesday, Dec. 2: Fellows Questionnaire due online 
Thursday, Dec. 4: Seminar Leaders email all final approved CUs to CTI (may submit earlier) 
Thursday, Dec. 11, 6:00-8:30 pm: 2014 Fellows Finale Celebration (Bechtler Museum) 
Friday, Dec. 12: Seminar Leaders email feedback questionnaires to CTI 
 
 
 
Color Key 
*  indicates required Seminar Meetings 
Deadlines 
Special Events (Note:  Center City refers to UNC Charlotte Center City at 320 E. 9th St.)  
Leadership Meetings 
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